
INDIVIDUAL LAP TIMES - GNS QUALIFYING 2

AMA PRO FLAT TRACK

ILLINOIS STATE FAIRGROUNDS - SPRINGFIELD, ILLINOIS

ROUND 15 OF 20 - SEPTEMBER 3, 2011

AMA Pro Grand National Championship Singles

SPRINGFIELD ST
5B

3 #2 #4 #7 #9 #10 #11 #11K #12 #13B#1
2 J. Johnson K. Coolbeth, Jr. C. Carr S. Halbert J. Mees J. Lewis S. Baker K. Anderson B. Baker A. Stay, Jr.

1 KAW HON YAM HON HON HON HON HON HONHON

1 13.077 13.092 13.116 13.777 13.126 13.126 13.125 13.104 13.26113.136

2 13.192 13.209 13.172 13.324 13.109 13.234 13.388 13.101 13.55512.990

3 13.455 12.992 13.074 13.261 13.319 13.136 13.314 13.333 13.77413.003

4 13.615 13.224 14.092 14.229 14.190 13.242 13.043 13.423 14.53213.354

998 13.077 12.992 13.074 13.261 13.109 13.126 13.043 13.101 13.261MIN 12.990

13.615 13.224 14.092 14.229 14.190 13.242 13.388 13.423 14.532MAX 13.354

13.335 13.129 13.364 13.648 13.436 13.185 13.218 13.240 13.781AVG 13.121

3 #15 #17 #18 #18X #19 #20 #23 #26 #26B#14K
2 N. Smith N. Cheza H. Wiles L. Scherb B. Pankey I. Stear M. Weidman J. Carver Jr. B. Bergen L. Carson

1 HON KAW HON HON HON HON YAM HON HONHON

1 13.217 12.972 13.214 13.430 13.125 13.282 13.159 13.155 13.02513.232

2 13.011 12.913 13.054 13.151 13.044 13.437 13.110 13.106 13.26613.522

3 13.262 12.860 13.003 13.314 12.953 13.661 13.018 13.042 13.48813.492

4 12.962 13.630 12.965 13.353 12.911 13.545 13.447 13.084 13.43913.658

998 12.962 12.860 12.965 13.151 12.911 13.282 13.018 13.042 13.025MIN 13.232

13.262 13.630 13.214 13.430 13.125 13.661 13.447 13.155 13.488MAX 13.658

13.113 13.094 13.059 13.312 13.008 13.481 13.184 13.097 13.305AVG 13.476

3 #27 #28 #28G #29 #29K #30 #32 #32N #39#26P
2 J. Goodwin R. Pearson S. Russell C. Bruse J. Mataya K. Weise B. 

Schwarzenbache

r

S. Baer C. Scherb M. Burton

1 YAM KAW YAM HON HON HON KAW HON YAMHON

1 13.295 13.117 13.351 12.903 13.430 13.258 12.951 13.247 12.85813.161

2 13.189 13.164 13.414 13.052 14.008 13.147 13.012 13.163 12.89113.359

3 13.350 12.955 13.310 12.827 14.071 13.162 13.284 13.051 12.97313.346

4 13.749 13.023 13.547 12.762 13.946 13.143 13.035 13.277 13.25213.068

998 13.189 12.955 13.310 12.762 13.430 13.143 12.951 13.051 12.858MIN 13.068

13.749 13.164 13.547 13.052 14.071 13.258 13.284 13.277 13.252MAX 13.359

13.396 13.065 13.406 12.886 13.864 13.178 13.071 13.185 12.994AVG 13.234

3 #40Z #41B #42 #42E #42K #43P #44 #45 #46#40
2 A. King D. Casey B. Hazel B. Smith K. Kolkman C. Erickson D. Carter B. Robinson J. Janisch A. Lindfors

1 HON HON HON KAW YAM HON HON HON HONHON

1 13.163 13.359 12.931 13.025 13.514 13.031 13.227 13.375 13.10813.664

2 13.147 13.178 13.124 12.822 13.340 13.189 13.023 13.243 13.12513.618

3 13.155 12.952 12.969 13.055 13.219 13.569 12.983 13.370 13.18113.353

4 13.261 12.972 12.954 12.815 13.112 13.367 12.927 13.174 13.15113.287

998 13.147 12.952 12.931 12.815 13.112 13.031 12.927 13.174 13.108MIN 13.287

13.261 13.359 13.124 13.055 13.514 13.569 13.227 13.375 13.181MAX 13.664

13.182 13.115 12.995 12.929 13.296 13.289 13.040 13.291 13.141AVG 13.481

3 #51P #54Z #57A #62 #64A #64C #65 #67W #68#49
2 C. Cose W. Camlin M. Rush K. Yoder L. Gough E. Baer J. Steele C. Texter B. Lehfeldt J. Koch

1 KTM HON SUZ YAM KAW HON HON YAM HONHON

1 13.264 13.207 13.092 13.236 13.582 13.763 13.142 13.985 13.49113.077

2 13.136 12.824 13.020 13.145 13.327 13.507 13.026 13.523 13.15913.164

3 13.134 12.859 13.080 13.054 13.043 13.264 13.000 13.604 12.98813.392

4 13.692 12.727 13.058 13.116 13.081 13.277 13.044 14.409 12.95013.448

998 13.134 12.727 13.020 13.054 13.043 13.264 13.000 13.523 12.950MIN 13.077

13.692 13.207 13.092 13.236 13.582 13.763 13.142 14.409 13.491MAX 13.448

13.307 12.904 13.063 13.138 13.258 13.453 13.053 13.880 13.147AVG 13.270
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3 #69F #72 #73 #74P #77K #78 #81 #81G #82#69
2 J. Halbert B. Evans T. Eades D. Lawrence C. Landers D. Mischler M. Scherb J. Hittle B. Sowders J. Higgins

1 YAM YAM KAW HON HON HON HON HON YAMYAM

1 13.142 13.162 13.058 13.770 13.072 13.369 13.112 13.618 13.15713.108

2 12.946 13.194 13.057 13.232 13.279 13.111 13.444 13.03813.026

3 13.825 13.032 13.195 13.210 13.323 12.886 14.136 13.04213.472

4 13.226 13.177 13.225 13.211 13.098 12.691 14.506 12.99813.647

998 12.946 13.032 13.057 13.770 13.072 13.098 12.691 13.444 12.998MIN 13.026

13.825 13.194 13.225 13.770 13.232 13.369 13.112 14.506 13.157MAX 13.647

13.285 13.141 13.134 13.770 13.181 13.267 12.950 13.926 13.059AVG 13.313

3 #88 #92 #99X#87
2 M. Kirkness J. Wood K. Vance K. Meiers

1 HON HON HONHON

1 13.171 13.267 13.34412.893

2 13.069 13.426 13.35512.995

3 13.040 13.682 13.37112.982

4 12.889 13.507 14.06413.220

998 12.889 13.267 13.344MIN 12.893

13.171 13.682 14.064MAX 13.220

13.042 13.471 13.534AVG 13.023
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